Northern B.C.

q

School

Corrrelieu Secondary
Nechako Valley Secondary
Fort St. James Secondary
Fort Nelson Secondary

Lakes District Secondary

Fraser Lake Elementary
Secondary

Charles Hays Secondary
Caledonia Secondary
Mount Elizabeth Secondary
North Peace Secondary
Hudson's Hope School
Nisgaa Elementary Secondary
Hazelton Secondary
Smithers Secondary
Duchess Park Secondary
College of New Caledonia
Bulkley Valley Christian
Houston Secondary

McBride Secondary
Queen Charlotte Secondary

George M Dawson Secondary

City
Quesnel
Vanderhoof
Fort St James
Fort Nelson

Burns Lake
Fraser Lake

Prince Rupert
Terrace
Kitimat

Fort St John

Hudsons Hope
Aiyansh
Hazelton
Smithers

Prince George

Prince George
Smithers
Houston

McBride

Queen Charlotte
City
Masset

Speaker

Ted Swan

Ted Swan

Ted Swan
Nathan Cook

Ted Swan
Ted Swan

Ted Swan
Ted Swan
Ted Swan
Tiana Tozer
Tiana Tozer
Ted Swan
Ted Swan
Ted Swan
Tiana Tozer
Tiana Tozer
Ted Swan
Ted Swan

Tiana Tozer
Tiana Tozer

Tiana Tozer

road safety speaker tour presentations in 2019:

Date
April 24
April 25
April 25
April 26
April 29
April 29
April 30
April 30

May 1

May 1

May 1

May 1

May 2

May 2

May 2

May 2

May 3

May 3

May 3

May 6

May 7

Time
8:30 am
8:45 am

2 pm
10:30 am
12:48 pm
849 am
2:19 pm
8:45 am
8:45 am

10 am
1:40 pm
2:20 pm
10:25 am

11 pm
10:05 am

1pm
8:45 am
11:45 am
12:20 pm
2:05 pm

8:45 am



